
3 

4 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

8 |2K24/875 742854860855 

17 

18 

20 

22 

24 
aal aaaaaalalalalalaL 
25 

SNO. ENROL. NO.ABC-D 

26 

27 

MEDI SEMESTER 2024-25 

29 

|2K24/871 454575033315 

31 

|2K24/872 405368699117 

2K21/3916105343413680 
|2K24/893 

2K24/878 649191631789 
2K19/2896 572062238684 

19 2K24/879 198629032740 
2K24/880 3799s0051796 

21 2K24/881 430909742564 

|2K24/873 |212916208274 

2K24/887 795765307915 

|2K24/874 127401348058 

2K24/888 422512679235 
23 2K24/882 353455090815 

|2K24/890 107966861212 
396936950801 

2K24/876 821360209118 
|2K24/877 349907176999 
|2K22/2724125193905491 
2K24/897 811679503310 

668328889587 
2K19/1359/s69706930984 

|2K24/889 262179864649 
2K19/3663]106533408523 
|2K24/883 252975572212 
2K24/884 623212102046 
2K24/885 556753477538 
2KIS/2562 12302529s003 

2K24/892 349160928587 
|2K24/886 300168350449 

32 |2K24/894 250141961213 
33 2K24/896 385752282033 
34 2K24/891 

35 2K24/895 10594292550 

NAME 

|ANITA KUNWAR 
SARANGDEVOT 

AAYSHA QURESHI QURESHI 

ANUBHA 
CHOUDHARY 
CHANDA USTA 

|CHEENTOO GARG 

DIVYA JOSHI 

|GAGNEET KOUR 
SALUJA 

DIMPLE MEWARA MEWARA 

LEKHA SHARMA 

MAMTA AMETA 
MANISHA SHRIMAL 
MEENA VYAS 

MEENAKSHI 
|DWIVEDI 

FATHER NAME 

RATHORE 

MOHAMMED 
|ABOOBKER 

NEETU PRASAD 

NIRMA 

PREETI SINGH 

NARAYAN SINGH 
SARANGDEVOT 

MR GAJANAND 
CHOUDHARY 

HEERA LAL USTA 

CHUNNI LAL 

SUMAN JHALA 

MISHREE LAL 

SWATI PANWAR 

RAMESH 
lCHANDRA JOSHI 

KARAN RAJ GARG CHUNNI LAL GARGURMILA DEVI 
KISHAN MALI MOHAN LAL MALI JAMKU DEVI MALI 
KRISHNA KUMARI DKAILASH DANGI LEELA DANGI 
LAXMI GOSWAMI 

BHANWAR LAL 
BHAGWATI LAL 
SURESH VYAS 

RAJENDRA 

MOTHER NAME 

SAJEDA BANU 

DURGA KUNWAR 

RAVINDER SINGH SURINDER KOUR 
SALUJA SALUJA FEMALE 

|GULSHAN KUMAR ɖSURESH KUMAR CHSAROJ DEVI CHOUBISA MALE 
GURJAR BHERULAL GURJAR MANGEYL GURJAR BHAWARI MALE 
JANHAVI BHARDWANARESH CHANDRA SEEMA BHARDWAJ FEMALE 
KAILASH KUMAR CLAXMI NARAYAN CVADAN DEVI MALE 
KALU LAL PRAJAPASHANT LAL PRAJAHRAMI BAI MALE 

JUMMED SINGH 
RATHOR 

MRS PUSHPLATA 
|CHOUDHARY 
DAKHI USTA 

URMILA DEVI 

MEENAKSHI KUMAV GOPAL KUMAWAT PUSHPA KUMAWAT MINAKSHI 

PANNI LAL MITRA 
|GOVIND DASS 
JEET SINGH 

BABY DEVI 

MAHIMA JOSHI 

SWATI SANADHYA SANADHYA 

PRASAD DWIVEDI KAUSHALYA DWIVEDI 

KAMLA DEVI 
SHPREMLATA SHRIMALI 
RATAN DEVI VYAS 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
OM GIRI GOSWAMI| SHANTA DEVI GOSWAMI FEMALE 
SHAYAM MOHAN SISUNITA SHARMA 

RATAN KANWA 
SANGH MITRA 
SHARDA DEVI 
SANTOSH SINGH 

NARPAT SINGH JHAMANJU KUNWAR 
LAXMAN SINGH PAMEENA KUNWAR 
SATISH CHANDRA 

GENDER 

FEMALE 

MANJU SANADHYA 

FEMALE 

REGISTRAR 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

REKHA SHARMA UMA SHANKAR SHAKAMLA DEVI SHARMA 
SANDEEP KAUR SAL RAVINDER SINGH S]SURINDER KAUR SALUJAMALE SAYYED MOHAMMESAYYED MOHAMMJEBUNEESA 

MALE sONU CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL CHOUKALAWATI CHOUDHARYMALE sOURABH VAIRAGI RADHESHYAM VATKANCHAN VAIRAGI 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

EEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

GOR 

JANARDAN RAI NAGAR RAJASTHAN 
VIDYAPEET# 

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) 
UDAIPUR (RAJ) 

Y D.o.8. 

ORC 23-07-1993 

GEN 16-03-1984 

GEN08-06-1992 6378718697 

lOBC 07-06-1980 

OBC 16-07-1987 

GEN 16-05-1993 

FEMALE GEN |20-10-1984 
FEMALE GEN 03-06-1986 

sc 04-06-1994 7340578767 

|GEN 22-08-1994 
MBC 01-06-1995 
GEN 24-06-1997 

GEN 15-07-1985 
OBC 10-08-2001 

SC 10-07-1 990 
OBC 06-04-1996 
|OBC 13-04-2002 

OBC 17-12-1985 
GENE 17-01-1998 
GEN 25-01-1980 
GEN 19-09-1998 
|GEN 02-07-1987 

GEN 17-11-1996 8619023380 
7568007066 

|GEN 05-10-1980 
GEN 24-04-1977 

|MOBILE 
NUMBER 

03-10-1986 

7014947404 

GEN 05-08-1980 

9003409790 

GEN 05-07-1988 

8005579267 

9610334264 

7688986272 

9773470900 

|8696842421 
8107479826 
9636793243 

8094236677 
8003916698 
9660650681 
9558382975 
7220084484 
8209202741 

9950784435 
9783144750 

9664013259 
|9828945999 

|77828096765 
|9782709800 
9587825892 
9892493980 

|GEN 14-06-1983 7976415187 
GEN 19-09-1990 8079091489 
GEN 10-06-1992 9950087771 
OBC 07-12-1991 8764029205 
OBC 10-07-1985 7891357466 
GEN 02-07-1991 
GEN 30-04 1998 

7976395813 
7340191852 

8952992042 

PRINCIPAL 

>kmanya 
Tilak 

Colieçe of 
Teacher 

Educaio 

Janardan 
Rai Nagar 

Rajasthan 

Vidyapeeth 

(Deenad 
tɔ be 

University) 

Dasok-313022, Udaipur (Raj.) 
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