

MED I SEMESTER 2024-25

SNO.	ENROL. NO.	ABC-ID	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	GENDER	GOR Y	D.O.B.	MOBILE NUMBER
1	2K24/871	454575033315	AAYSHA QURESHI	MOHAMMED ABOOBKER QURESHI	SAJEDA BANU	FEMALE	OBC	23-07-1993	7014947404
2	2K24/872	405368699117	ANITA KUNWAR SARANGDEVOT	NARAYAN SINGH SARANGDEVOT	DURGA KUNWAR	FEMALE	GEN	08-06-1992	6378718697
3	2K21/3916	105343413680	ANUBHA CHOUDHARY	MR GAJANAND CHOUDHARY	MRS PUSHPLATA CHOUDHARY	FEMALE	GEN	16-03-1984	9003409790
4	2K24/893		CHANDA USTA	HEERA LAL USTA	DAKHI USTA	FEMALE	OBC	07-06-1980	8005579267
5	2K24/873	212916208274	CHEENTOO GARG	CHUNNI LAL	URMILA DEVI	MALE	SC	04-06-1994	7340578767
6	2K24/887	795765307915	DIMPLE MEWARA	MISHREE LAL MEWARA	BABY DEVI	FEMALE	OBC	16-07-1987	9610334264
7	2K24/874	127401348058	DIVYA JOSHI	RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHI	MAHIMA JOSHI	FEMALE	GEN	16-05-1993	7688986272
8	2K24/875	742854860855	GAGNEET KOUR SALUJA	RAVINDER SINGH SALUJA	SURINDER KOUR SALUJA	FEMALE	GEN	17-11-1996	8619023380
9	2K24/890	107966861212	GULSHAN KUMAR	SURESH KUMAR CH	SAROJ DEVI CHOUBISA	MALE	GEN	22-08-1994	7568007066
10		396936950801	GURJAR BHERULAL	GURJAR MANGEYI	GURJAR BHAWARI	MALE	MBC	01-06-1995	9773470900
11	2K24/876	821360209118	JANHAVI BHARDWAJ	NARESH CHANDRA	SEEMA BHARDWAJ	FEMALE	GEN	24-06-1997	8696842421
12	2K24/877	349907176999	KAILASH KUMAR	LAXMI NARAYAN C	VADAN DEVI	MALE	GEN	15-07-1985	8107479826
13	2K22/2724	125193905491	KALU LAL PRAJAPATI	SHANT LAL PRAJAPATI	RAMI BAI	MALE	OBC	10-08-2001	9636793243
14	2K24/897	811679503310	KARAN RAJ GARG	CHUNNI LAL GARG	URMILA DEVI	MALE	SC	10-07-1990	8094236677
15		668328889587	KISHAN MALI	MOHAN LAL MALI	JAMKU DEVI MALI	MALE	OBC	06-04-1996	8003916698
16	2K19/1359	569706930984	KRISHNA KUMARI	KAILASH DANGI	LEELA DANGI	FEMALE	OBC	13-04-2002	9660650681
17	2K24/878	649191631789	LAXMI GOSWAMI	OM GIRI GOSWAMI	SHANTA DEVI GOSWAMI	FEMALE	OBC	17-12-1985	9558382975
18	2K19/2896	572062238684	LEKHA SHARMA	SHAYAM MOHAN S	SUNITA SHARMA	FEMALE	GENE	17-01-1998	7220084484
19	2K24/879	198629032740	MAMTA AMETA	BHANWAR LAL	KAMLA DEVI	FEMALE	GEN	25-01-1980	8209202741
20	2K24/880	379950051796	MANISHA SHRIMALI	BHAGWATI LAL SH	PREMLATA SHRIMALI	FEMALE	GEN	19-09-1998	9950784435
21	2K24/881	430909742564	MEENA VYAS	SURESH VYAS	RATAN DEVI VYAS	FEMALE	GEN	02-07-1987	9783144750
22	2K24/888	422512679235	MEENAKSHI DWIVEDI	RAJENDRA PRASAD DWIVEDI	KAUSHALYA DWIVEDI	FEMALE	GEN	20-10-1984	9664013259
23	2K24/882	353455090815	MEENAKSHI KUMAR	GOPAL KUMAWAT	PUSHPA KUMAWAT	FEMALE	GEN	03-06-1986	9828945999
24	2K24/889	262179864649	MINAKSHI RATHORE	UMMED SINGH RATHOR	RATAN KANWA	FEMALE	GEN	05-10-1980	77828096765
25	2K19/3663	106533408523	NEETU PRASAD	PANNI LAL MITRA	SANGH MITRA	FEMALE	GEN	24-04-1977	9782709800
26	2K24/883	252975572212	NIRMA	GOVIND DASS	SHARDA DEVI	FEMALE	SC	03-10-1986	9587825892
27	2K24/884	623212102046	PREETI SINGH	JEET SINGH	SANTOSH SINGH	FEMALE	GEN	05-08-1980	9892493980
28	2K24/885	556753477538	REKHA SHARMA	UMA SHANKAR SH	KAMLA DEVI SHARMA	FEMALE	GEN	14-06-1983	7976415187
29	2K15/2562	123025295003	SANDEEP KAUR SALUJA	RAVINDER SINGH S	SURINDER KAUR SALUJA	MALE	GEN	19-09-1990	8079091489
30	2K24/892	349160928587	SAYYED MOHAMMED	SAYYED MOHAMMI	JEBUNEESA	MALE	GEN	10-06-1992	9950087771
31	2K24/886	300168350449	SONU CHOUDHARY	KISHAN LAL CHOU	KALAWATI CHOUDHARY	MALE	OBC	07-12-1991	8764029205
32	2K24/894	250141961213	SOURABH VAIRAGI	RADHESHYAM VAIR	KANCHAN VAIRAGI	MALE	OBC	10-07-1985	7891357466
33	2K24/896	385752282033	SUMAN JHALA	NARPAT SINGH JHA	MANJU KUNWAR	FEMALE	GEN	02-07-1991	7976395813
34	2K24/891		SWATI PANWAR	LAXMAN SINGH PA	MEENA KUNWAR	FEMALE	GEN	30-04-1998	7340191852
35	2K24/895	110594292550	SWATI SANADHYA	SATISH CHANDRA SANADHYA	MANJU SANADHYA	FEMALE	GEN	05-07-1988	8952992042

REGISTRAR
 JANARDAN RAI NAGAR RAJASTHAN VIDYAPEETH
 (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
 UDAIPUR (RAJ.)

PRINCIPAL
 Jankanya Tilak College of Teacher Education
 Janardan Rai Nagar Rajasthan Vidyapeeth
 (Deemed to be University)
 Babok-813022, Udaipur (Raj.)